
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Gold Crown Mini Top Iced Loaf with Gold Star 130g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gold Crown Bakeries, Unit 1, 12 Wiltshire Road, Hull, HU4 6PA

Supplier Name and Address Gold Crown Bakeries Ltd, Unit 1, 12 Wiltshire Road, Hull, HU4 6PA

Ingredients Sultanas (33%)(sultanas, sunflower oil), marzipan (20%)(sugar, ALMONDS (NUTS), 
glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, preservative: potassium sorbate, colour: lutein), 
sugar paste (15%)(sugar, glucose syrup, water, palm oil, humectant: glycerine, 
emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, stabiliser: tragacanth, preservative: 
potassium sorbate, natural flavouring), WHEAT flour, sugar, margarine (vegetable oil 
(palm, rapeseed), water, salt, natural flavour), liquid whole EGG, glucose syrup (from 
WHEAT) (contains preservative (SULPHUR DIOXIDE)), water, apricot jam (glucose 
syrup, liquid sugar, apricot puree concentrate, acidity regulator (e330), gelling agent 
(e440, e440i), contains preservative (e202), natural flavouring ), black treacle (cane 
molasses, invert sugar syrup), edible decoration (1%)(sugar, glucose syrup, palm oil, 
water, emulsifier: acacia gum; mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids humectant: 
glycerine, stabiliser: xanthan gum, shellac, titanium dioxide, iron oxide), humectant 
(vegetable glycerine), glace cherries (1%)(cherries, glucose / fructose syrup, acidity 
regulator (citric acid), colour (e127), contains preservative (SULPHUR DIOXIDE)), 
whey powder (MILK), baking powder.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Soybeans 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place.

Instructions for use Once opened consume within 3 days.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1515

Fat 7.6

Carbohydrate 68.5

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 359

of which saturates 1.8

of which sugars 60.5

Protein 3.7

Salt 0.15

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Mrs Darlington's A Festive Bucks Fizz Marmalade 130g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Darlington & Daughters, 47 Lancaster Fields, Crewe, Cheshire, United Kingdom, 
CW1 6FF

Supplier Name and Address Darlington & Daughters, 47 Lancaster Fields, Crewe, Cheshire, United Kingdom, 
CW1 6FF

Ingredients Sugar, Seville Oranges, Marc de Champagne, Prosecco (1.5%), Orange Juice, Lemon 
Juice.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Refrigerate Once Opened

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0.71

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1037

Fat 0.1

Carbohydrate 59.8

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 245

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 58.8

Protein 0.4

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Farmhouse Biscuits Choc Chip & Cranberry Cookies - Teal & Gold Leaf Design 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd, Brook Street, Nelson, Lancashire, United Kingdom, BB9 9PX

Supplier Name and Address Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd, Brook Street, Nelson, Lancashire, United Kingdom, BB9 9PX

Ingredients Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, 
Sustainable Palm), Sugar, Rolled OATS, Dark Chocolate Chips (7%) (Sugar, Cocoa 
Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), 
Sweetened Dried Cranberries (Cranberries (2%), Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Salt, 
Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids; Flavourings, Raising Agents: Sodium 
Hydrogen Carbonate, Diphosphate; Rice Flour, Free Range Pasteurised EGG.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk No

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Milk   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and 
consume within 2 weeks.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2234

Fat 28.1

Carbohydrate 63.8

Fibre 3.2

Energy (kcal) 534

of which saturates 9.6

of which sugars 27.4

Protein 4.9

Salt 0.93

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product New English Teas  English Afternoon Tea 10 Teabag Carton (Green Packaging) 20g 
(PC14)

Manufacturer's Name and Address New English Teas Ltd, Unit 6, Spitfire Close, Coventry Business Park, Coventry, West 
Midlands, United Kingdom, CV5 6UR

Supplier Name and Address New English Teas Limited, 6 Spitfire Close, Coventry Business Park, Coventry, West 
Midlands, United Kingdom, CV5 6UR

Ingredients Black Tea

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin India

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Allow to steep in boiling water for 2-3 minutes, add milk and sugar as desired

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Secret Truffletier Gold Foiled Milk Chocolate Pastilles in Bag with Teal Ribbon 
105g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Lessiters Ltd, Lessiters Ltd, London Road, Woolmer Green, KNEBWORTH, 
Hertfordshire, United Kingdom, SG3 6JE

Supplier Name and Address Lessiter's Ltd, 61 London Road, Woolmer Green, Woolmer Green Knebworth, 
Hertfordshire, United Kingdom, SG3 6JE

Ingredients sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, (emulsifier) SOYA lecithin, 
natural flavouring.  MILK chocolate contains minimum 34% cocoa soilds, 20% MILK 
solids.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Cool (12 - 18oC), dry and out of direct light.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2328

Fat 35

Carbohydrate 53

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 558

of which saturates 21

of which sugars 52

Protein 6.8

Salt 0.08

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No
Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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